
FREE CHANNELS IN YOUR CAR 
Nov 22 — Dec 4

ROCK

POP SPORTS

ENTERTAINMENT

COMEDY

NEWS/PUBLIC RADIO

POLITICS/ISSUES 

RELIGION 

COUNTRY

DANCE & ELECTRONIC

HIP-HOP/R&B

CHRISTIAN

JAZZ/STANDARDS/CLASSICAL

FAMILY

LATINO

CANADIAN

HOLIDAY

02

17

07

08

10

06

11

12

13

14

05

09

15

16

19

18

20

22

23

24

26

21

25

31

29

28

30

27

33

32

35

36

37

39

34

38

46

47

48

51

301

312

52

53

55

54

57

56

58

59

60

62

61

63

64

79

71

107

66

67

68

70

75

78

69

76

134

359

163

166

167

170

171

172

173

174

165

73

72

86

87

91

84

80

82

88

90

98

112

114

115

116

124

125

126

127

117

118

121

122

108

110

111

128

132

146

148

149

152

156

175

371

372

373

374

375

169

129

460

74

151

332

24/7 ACC Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 Big Ten Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 Pac-12 Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 SEC Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 Big 12 Talk & Play-by-Play

Worldwide Rhythmic Hits

Life with John Mayer

Today’s Pop Hits

Pop Hits with Original MTV VJs

Pop Hits with American Top 40

Nice & Easy Pop!

Pop Hits from the 2000s

Pop Hits from the 2010s

Kelly Clarkson Connection

It’s YOUR Pop on The Pulse

Pop Hits with Downtown Julie Brown

’90s/2000s Pop & Rock Hits

Relaxing ’90s & 2000s Pop

Acoustic, Stripped Down Songs

Bob’s Music/Family Recordings

The Fab Four, 24/8

Bruce Springsteen, 24/7 

Little Steven’s Garage Rock

Pearl Jam, 24/7

’70s/’80s Classic Rock

Grateful Dead, 24/7

Escape to Margaritaville

The Phish Universe on SiriusXM

Music from Rock Icon Tom Petty

Classic Rock Meets New Rock

’60s/’70s Classic Rock

24/7 Dave Matthews Band

Mellow Classic Rock

’90s Alternative & Grunge Rock

New Hard Rock

Indie & Beyond

The Latest in Alternative

’80s Hair Metal & Glam

Ozzy’s Classic Hard Rock

Classic Alternative

The Whole World of U2

Hot R&B and Hip-Hop

Adult R&B Hits

R&B Hits from the 2000s

’70s/’80s R&B

Songs Andy Cohen Loves

Driving Jams and Sing-alongs!

Downtempo & Deep House

The Biggest Dance Tracks

Diplo’s Global House Party

Classic Dance Hits

2000s and 2010s Country Hits

Country’s Next Generation

Kenny Chesney’s Music Channel

Carrie Underwood’s Own Channel

Willie’s Classic Country

Music That Won’t Be Fenced In

Traditional Holiday Music

Modern holiday hits

Timeless Christmas Music

’80s/’90s Country Hits

Kirk Franklin’s Gospel Channel

Contemporary Christian

Smooth and Contemporary Jazz

Standards by Sinatra & More

B.B. King’s Blues Channel

Show Tunes

Classic Jazz

New Age

Classical Music for Everyone

Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland

Kids’ Music

Americana, Roots & Folk Music

Final Sports Scores and Info 

Everything in French Rock

Radio-Canada News & Info

Country from Across Canada

Canadian Current Affairs

Homegrown Music from the Heart

New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock

French Hip-Hop and Urban Pop

The Indigiverse on SiriusXM

All ’60s Hits

’50s Pop Hits

Sports Talk from ESPN

College Sports Talk/Play-by-Play

Mad Dog Russo & More

24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play

24/7 NASCAR® Talk & Races

Comedy for the Entire Family

FOX News Simulcast

CNBC Simulcast

MSNBC Simulcast

CNN Simulcast

Business News

HLN Simulcast

FOX News Headlines, 24/7

NPR News & Conversation

Conservative Talk

Politics from All Perspectives  

Talk that Empowers

Progressive Talk

The TODAY Show — On The Go

Real Doctors, Real People

Megyn Kelly, Dr. Laura & More

Business Radio

Messages of Hope

Trucking Talk  

Classic Radio Shows

Easy Listening

Hot Latin Hits

Combat Sports Talk

Live MLB® Play-by-Play

Canada’s #1 Radio News Source

Messages from Billy Graham

Talk for Saints and Sinners

Classic R&B Hosted by Smokey!

Today’s Latin Pop Hits

Reggae, Dancehall & Afrobeats

Fantasy Sports Talk

24/7 NBA Talk & Play-by-Play

S

++

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

 

Free Listening channels subject to change.

S On Sirius radios   X On XM & SiriusXM radios  + On SiriusXM radios

Channel may be pre-empted for live sports coverage

Free Listening is available on inactive satellite radios.  Some older Sirius satellite radios may not be capable of receiving the free listening channels.
©2023 Sirius XM Radio Inc. SiriusXM, Pandora and all related logos are trademarks of Sirius XM Radio Inc. and its respective subsidiaries. Other marks, channel names and logos are the property of their respective owners.  All rights reserved. Effective Date: 11/22/23


