## FREE CHANNELS IN YOUR CAR Nov 22 — Dec 4

SPORTS

## POP 02 Today's Pop Hits 05 It's YOUR Pop on The Pulse 06 '90s/2000s Pop & Rock Hits 07 Pop Hits with American To Pop Hits with Original MT 08 Pop Hits with Downtown 09 Pop Hits from the 2000s 10 Pop Hits from the 2010s 11 12 Kelly Clarkson Connectio 13 PITBULL'S GLOBALIZATION Worldwide Rhythmic Hits Life with John Mayer 15 Relaxing '90s & 2000s Po 16 المتعال Nice & Easy Pop! 17 the coffee house Acoustic, Stripped Down Mellow Classic Rock 27 '50s Pop Hits 72

op 40
VVJs
Julie Brow
n
711
;
ор
Songs
olond
eland
ongs!
S

72	GOLD	50s Pop Hits
73		All '60s Hits
76	awg	Elvis 24/7 Live from Graceland
301+	ROAD TRIP	Driving Jams and Sing-alongs!
312 +		Songs Andy Cohen Loves
RO	CK	
18	BEATLES	The Fab Four, 24/8
19	BOB MARLEY'S GONG.	Bob's Music/Family Recordings
20	ESTREET	Bruce Springsteen, 24/7
21		Little Steven's Garage Rock
22	PEARL IAM	Pearl Jam, 24/7
23	QUATEFUL CHANNEL	Grateful Dead, 24/7
24	Radio Margaritaville	Escape to Margaritaville
25	Classie	'70s/'80s Classic Rock
26	Classic	'60s/'70s Classic Rock
28	<b>SPECTRUM</b>	Classic Rock Meets New Rock
29	PHISH	The Phish Universe on SiriusXM
30	DAVE MATTHEWS BADIO	24/7 Dave Matthews Band
31	RAPIO	Music from Rock Icon Tom Petty
32	uz	The Whole World of U2
33	1º WAVE	Classic Alternative
34	LITHIUMY	'90s Alternative & Grunge Rock
35	, LINE	Indie & Beyond
36	NATION	The Latest in Alternative
37	OCTANE	New Hard Rock
38	BONEYHRU	Ozzy's Classic Hard Rock
39	HAIMMIN	'80s Hair Metal & Glam
HIP	P-HOP/R	&B
46	HEAT	Hot R&B and Hip-Hop
47	HEART SOUL	Adult R&B Hits
48	flow	R&B Hits from the 2000s
51	GEOOVE.	'70s/'80s R&B
74	SOUL	Classic R&B Hosted by Smokey!
332+	BOOMBASTIC	Reggae, Dancehall & Afrobeats
		able on inactive satellite radios. Some usXM, Pandora and all related logos are trademarks of S

D	ANCE & E	ELECTRONIC
52	ppm	The Biggest Dance Tracks
53	DIPLO'S REVOLUTION	Diplo's Global House Party
54	<b>(</b>	Classic Dance Hits
55	CHILL	Downtempo & Deep House
CO	DUNTRY	
56	<b>#h</b> ighway	Country's Next Generation
57	Y2 Kountry	2000s and 2010s Country Hits
58	COUNTRY	'80s/'90s Country Hits
59	NSR	Kenny Chesney's Music Channel
60	CARRIE'S	Carrie Underwood's Own Channel
61	★WILLIE'S ROADHOUSE	Willie's Classic Country
62	OUTLAW	Music That Won't Be Fenced In
CI	HRISTIAI	N
63	mëssage	Contemporary Christian
64	XF PRAISE	Kirk Franklin's Gospel Channel

## ospel Channel PRAISE **HOLIDAY** Traditional Holiday Music Holly Modern holiday hits 107 Timeless Christmas Music

01	RADIO	Timologo offinolinae Madio
JΔ	ZZ/STA	NDARDS/CLASSICAL
66	Water colors	Smooth and Contemporary Jazz
67	Real JAZZ	Classic Jazz
68	<u></u> spa	New Age
69	OTTOREN	Show Tunes
70	Sinatra	Standards by Sinatra & More
75	Bluesville	B.B. King's Blues Channel
78	SYMPHONY HALL	Classical Music for Everyone
49	<b>Escape</b>	Easy Listening

CA	NADIAN	N
152	CALIENTE	Hot Latin Hits
151	##\$ UNO	Today's Latin Pop Hits
LA	TINO	
134	PLACE	Kids' Music

**FAMILY** 

163	ettitude FRANCO	Everything in French Rock
165 s	HE GIVES OF	The Indigiverse on SiriusXM
166	RACINES	Homegrown Music from the Heart
167	CANADA TALKS	Canadian Current Affairs
170	ici 🏥 première	Radio-Canada News & Info
171	COUNTRY RADIO	Country from Across Canada
172	STITIUS KM Score Board	Final Sports Scores and Info
173	VERGE	New & Emerging Indie/Alt-Rock

French Hip-Hop and Urban Pop

Americana, Roots & Folk Music

80	((RADIO))	Sports Talk from ESPN
82		Mad Dog Russo & More
84	COLLEGE SPORTS	College Sports Talk/Play-by-Play
86	NBA Radio	24/7 NBA Talk & Play-by-Play
87	VANTASY SPORTS	Fantasy Sports Talk
88	* R10s***	24/7 NFL Talk & Play-by-Play
90	INASCAR RADIO	24/7 NASCAR® Talk & Races
91	- TO-	24/7 NHL® Talk & Play-by-Play
156	FIGHT	Combat Sports Talk
175	. ?	Live MLB® Play-by-Play
371+	ACC	24/7 ACC Talk & Play-by-Play
372+	BIG	24/7 Big Ten Talk & Play-by-Play
373+	RADIO	24/7 Pac-12 Talk & Play-by-Play
374+	<b>(1)</b>	24/7 SEC Talk & Play-by-Play
375+	ZIII RADIO	24/7 Big 12 Talk & Play-by-Play
-CO	MEDV	

_	COWERA	,
EN	TERTAI	NMENT
108	TODAY	The TODAY Show — On The Go
110	DOCTOR I RADI⊖	Real Doctors, Real People
111	<b>√TRIUMPH</b>	Megyn Kelly, Dr. Laura & More
128	JOEL OSTEEN RADIO	Messages of Hope
132	Business	Business Radio
146	ROAD DOG	Trucking Talk
148	Radio Classics	Classic Radio Shows
NE	WS/PUE	BLIC RADIO

Comedy for the Entire Family

Pure

140	NAME OF ASSISTED	Olassic Hadio Ollows
NE	WS/PUE	BLIC RADIO
112	CNBC	CNBC Simulcast
114	/FOX NEWS	FOX News Simulcast
115	/FOXNEWS HEADLINES 24/7	FOX News Headlines, 24/7
116		CNN Simulcast
117	HLN	HLN Simulcast
118	MSNBC	MSNBC Simulcast
121	Bloomberg Radio	Business News
122	n p r	NPR News & Conversation
169	<b>⊕CBC</b> RADIOONE	Canada's #1 Radio News Source
PO	LITICS/I	SSUES

116		CNN Simulcast
117	HLN	HLN Simulcast
118	MSNBC	MSNBC Simulcast
121	Bloomberg Radio	Business News
122	npr	NPR News & Conversation
169	CBCRADIOONE	Canada's #1 Radio News Source
РО	LITICS/I	SSUES
124	P-O-T-U-S Politics of the United States	Politics from All Perspectives
125	PATRIOT	Conservative Talk
126	URBAN	Talk that Empowers
127	PROGRESS	Progressive Talk
RE	LIGION	
129	CATHOLIC	Talk for Saints and Sinners
460	The BILLY GRAHAM Channel	Messages from Billy Graham
<b>S</b> On Si	rius radios <b>X</b> C	On XM & SiriusXM radios + On SiriusXM radios
▲ C	hannel may	be pre-empted for live sports coverage

Free Listening channels subject to change.

174 359